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Technical Information of GN7355AINE3

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer Semtech
Package / Case Tray
Voltage - Supply 3.3V
Supplier Device Package 32-QFN
Packaging Tray

Operating Temperature -

Mounting Type

Current - Supply -

90mA

Current - Bias

GN7355AINE3

Surface Mount

GN7355AINE3
Semtech
IC TXRX EPON 10G EPON ONU 32QFN

2640 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category
Description
Quantity Available
Type

Series

Package / Case
Number of Channels
Data Rate

Current - Modulation

GN7355AINE3 Details PDF
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GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
IC TXRX EPON 10G EPON ONU 32QFN
2640

Laser Diode Driver

10.3Gbps

90mA

GN7355AINE3 2640pcs New and Original in Stock, Find GN7355AINE3 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order GN7355AINE3 Semtech with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ GN7355AINES : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for GN7355AINE3

Image Part Number
9' SY88432LMG
- -~ GN7152-INE3
" Microsemi OA4MVM4
E, =
e
R S ADN2531ACPZ
SR
’ MAX3669EHJ+
M08888G-11
MAX3669EH

>

GN7354-OBOARD

MAX3736ETE
LTC5100EUF#TRPBF
ADN2847ACPZ-32-RL7

SY88922VKG-TR

L [ ]
R
‘e o GN7355
-~
0 Micrace SY100EL1003ZC-TR
L [ |
e
‘c o ONET1101LRGETG4
-~ 2o
9 T0806-PEQG
senalecy GN7053-CHIP
- - GN1412BINE3
senalecy GN7052-CHIP
- - GN7068-CHIP

Description

IC LASR DRVR 4.25GBPS 3.3V 24QFN

IC EML CDR DVR MULTI RATE 32QFN

OPTICAL DRIVER

IC LASER DRIVER 11.3GBPS 16LFCSP

IC LASR DRVR 622MBPS 5.5V 32TQFP

IC LASER LED DRVR LCD LCOS

IC LASER DRIVER TQFP

EVAL BOARD GN7354 10G TXRX

IC LASER DIODE DRIVER QFN

IC DRIVER VCSEL 3.2GBPS 16QFN

IC LSR DRVR 3.3GBPS 3.6V 32LFCSP

IC LASR DRVR 2.5GBPS 5.5V 10MSOP

GN7355 GENNUM

IC LASER DRIVER 1.25GBPS 16SOIC

IC LASER DRIVER 11.3GBPS 24VQFN

IC LASER DVR 3CH 2-OUTPUT 16QFN

IC AMP TIA 1.25G GPON DIE

IC EML LSR DVR LIM AMP 11G 32QFN

IC AMP TIA MULTI TRI-RATE DIE

IC TRANSIMPEDANCE AMP DIE

GN7355AINE3 Stock
GN7355AINE3 Inventory
Inquiry GN7355AINE3

GN7355AINE3 Datasheet

GN7355AINE3 Price
GN7355AINE3 Digikey
GN7355AINE3 Image

Download GN7355AINE3 Datasheet

GN7355AINES3 Electronics
Supplier GN7355AINE3
GN7355AINE3 Picture

Manufacturer Semtech

Manufacturer

Microchip Technology

Semtech Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Maxim Integrated

M/A-Com Technology Solutions

Maxim Integrated

Semtech

Maxim Integrated

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Microchip Technology

GENNUM

Microchip Technology

N/A

Microchip Technology

Semtech Corporation

Semtech Corporation

Semtech Corporation

Semtech Corporation

GN7355AINE3 Components
Order GN7355AINE3 Online

GN7355AINE3 PDF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

2547 pcs

2532 pcs

2569 pcs

2525 pcs

2564 pcs

2617 pcs

2565 pcs

2560 pcs

2640 pcs

2547 pcs

2529 pcs

2653 pcs

2509 pcs

2545 pcs

2680 pcs

10800 pcs

2519 pcs

2616 pcs

2509 pcs

2650 pcs
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